
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= INTERNAL REVENUE
SERVICE; Date Recorded= 1997;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199702120000
46631

02/12/1997
01:02:15

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COE, EDWIN R
JR

199702120000
46701

02/12/1997
01:02:22

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANDERSON,
JAMES L SR

199702120000
46691

02/12/1997
01:02:21

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SAMBOR,
LEONARD B

199702120000
46731

02/12/1997
01:02:24

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM, BILL
B

199702120000
46741

02/12/1997
01:02:25

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VULCAN
TRAILER MFG
CO INC

199702140000
49441

02/14/1997
03:44:17

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUCKWORTH,
THURMAN J

199703260000
92091

03/26/1997
09:58:14

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199703260000
92111

03/26/1997
09:58:15

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RAMEY,
BENNY

199703260000
92161

03/26/1997
09:58:19

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMAS,
WHITMER

199703310000
96861

03/31/1997
08:17:30

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUDLUM,
DAVID E

199704140001
13681

04/14/1997
09:41:33

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POWERS,
WILLIAM P III

199704140001
13711

04/14/1997
09:41:36

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OAK
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199704140001
13751

04/14/1997
09:41:39

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITE,
ELIZABETH A

199610140003
40831

199704070001
06611

04/07/1997
09:57:38

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POWELL,
ALFRED L

199704070001
06641

04/07/1997
09:57:40

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NIX, CLARA M

199705060001
40691

05/06/1997
10:36:40

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHASHIKANT,
DAVID T

199705060001
40701

05/06/1997
10:36:41

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREYSTONE
ENVIRONMEN
TAL

199706180001
91171

06/18/1997
01:21:23

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRECISION
AUTOMOTIVE
ENGINEERS
INC



199706180001
91181

06/18/1997
01:21:24

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KUPFERMAN,
STEVEN

199706180001
91231

06/18/1997
01:21:28

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBERTS,
CURTIS E JR

199706180001
91271

06/18/1997
01:30:24

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RAGTIME
CAFE

199708270002
74861

08/27/1997
10:39:50

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PIHAKIS, NICK
R

199708270002
74851

08/27/1997
10:39:49

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SELF,
WILLIAM R II

199708270002
74881

08/27/1997
10:39:52

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SANDERSON,
JAMES L

199709230003
06601

09/23/1997
12:41:05

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLOWAY,
JOHN T

199709230003
06621

09/23/1997
12:41:06

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOLLOWAY,
JOHN T

199709300003
15931

09/30/1997
10:37:50

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SAWYER,
KENNETH W

199710230003
44921

10/23/1997
01:08:40

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARNETT,
BRUCE
RANDAL

199702120000
46541

199710230003
44951

10/23/1997
01:08:42

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FONTAINE INC 199705060001
40641

199711200003
78001

11/20/1997
09:44:59

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIGGS,
RICHARD


