Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702120000 46631	02/12/1997 01:02:15	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COE, EDWIN R JR						
199702120000 46701	02/12/1997 01:02:22	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANDERSON, JAMES L SR						
199702120000 46691	02/12/1997 01:02:21	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SAMBOR, LEONARD B						
199702120000 46731	02/12/1997 01:02:24	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, BILL B						
199702120000 46741	02/12/1997 01:02:25	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VULCAN TRAILER MFG CO INC						
199702140000 49441	02/14/1997 03:44:17	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUCKWORTH, THURMAN J						
199703260000 92091	03/26/1997 09:58:14	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC							
199703260000 92111	03/26/1997 09:58:15	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RAMEY, BENNY						
199703260000 92161	03/26/1997 09:58:19	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMAS, WHITMER						
199703310000 96861	03/31/1997 08:17:30	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUDLUM, DAVID E						
199704140001 13681	04/14/1997 09:41:33	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POWERS, WILLIAM P III						
199704140001 13711	04/14/1997 09:41:36	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OAK MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199704140001 13751	04/14/1997 09:41:39	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHITE, ELIZABETH A					199610140003 40831	
199704070001 06611	04/07/1997 09:57:38	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POWELL, ALFRED L						
199704070001 06641	04/07/1997 09:57:40	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NIX, CLARA M						
199705060001 40691	05/06/1997 10:36:40	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHASHIKANT, DAVID T						
199705060001 40701	05/06/1997 10:36:41	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREYSTONE ENVIRONMEN TAL						
199706180001 91171	06/18/1997 01:21:23	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRECISION AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERS INC						

199706180001 91181	06/18/1997 01:21:24	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KUPFERMAN, STEVEN				
199706180001 91231	06/18/1997 01:21:28	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBERTS, CURTIS E JR				
199706180001 91271	06/18/1997 01:30:24	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RAGTIME CAFE				
199708270002 74861	08/27/1997 10:39:50	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PIHAKIS, NICK R				
199708270002 74851	08/27/1997 10:39:49	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SELF, WILLIAM R II				
199708270002 74881	08/27/1997 10:39:52	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SANDERSON, JAMES L				
199709230003 06601	09/23/1997 12:41:05	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLOWAY, JOHN T				
199709230003 06621	09/23/1997 12:41:06	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOLLOWAY, JOHN T				
199709300003 15931	09/30/1997 10:37:50	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SAWYER, KENNETH W				
199710230003 44921	10/23/1997 01:08:40	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARNETT, BRUCE RANDAL			199702120000 46541	
199710230003 44951	10/23/1997 01:08:42	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FONTAINE INC			199705060001 40641	
199711200003 78001	11/20/1997 09:44:59	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIGGS, RICHARD				